PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING

TC THE ZONTNG COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

we ., __Henry_Ja KPoLt - _-legal owner_x..of the praperty
Baltimore y and which is described in the description and
h ade a part hereof, hereby petition for a Special
on 500.7 of the Zening Regulations of Baltimore County,

ther or not the Zoning Commissioner and/or Deputy Zoning

er should rove Subsdinisica of_the roiating_sparsment sites Jistad -

i.thou de- 10 Athack J0d stensity.

Mo thbrook Apartments - Northeast quadrant of the intersection of Parring
Parkway and Hillsway Avahue - 9th District.

Hignland Vi1l ‘partments - East and \st xides of mchowell Lane
Morth of virginfa Avenve - 13th Diszrict
maxs
osted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning

pay expenses of cbove Special Pearing advertising,
g of this petition, and further agree tc and are
ng regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County
e Zoning Law for Saltimore County.
/

fever ) Kuerr_
(odesle Vit £deC, M
2 Logdl Cundr
Address X ‘{&""(‘_‘I“"" f% 27}
JMLh 2L 2120k

sy
day of, spril

5 that the subiect matter of this petition be
advert®ed, i3

¢ the Zoning Law of Baltimore Coun in two

wer lation throughout Baltimoss County, that

property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Cormissioner of Baltimore County in Roum 106, County Office Building in

Towson, Baltimore County, on the.._.._ Wth_______day of___May __ 196.9.,

at 20:00.0" clock - Au M. ) g
4 ’

-
Vs

tever)

Hay B, 1989

T B, Henry Jo Eostt

« Ao University Parkway
Cliver L. Myers Baltimore, Moryland 21218
PENPP-—
RE: Special Mearing
Locatian: Martwbrook Apts, NE/Cor, Perring
Piy. & Hillsway Ave., (9th Dist.)
Highlanc Village Ants. E & W sices of

Petitiorer: Henry Ju Knott
Ceami ttee Meeting of April 25th, 1969
Ttem 258

Dear Sirs

The Zoning Advisory Cormiitee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the sbave referanced petition and has made an
on site field inspection of the progerty. The following
comments are a recult of this review and inspection,

The oroperties are prasently imarovec with garden
type and townhouse azartmerts. Eoth urojects axsear ta be
¢complete witn no Future developmerc in evidence.

BUILDING Entln FICE:

This office has no cormant,
F1RE DEPARTHENT:

This office has no comment a: this time.
B0ARD OF EQUCATY

No affect on student population,

LTH DEP

Since the proposed zoning IS 1or setbacks, na health problems
are anticipated,

ZOMING AUPINISTRATION DIVIS

This petition is accepted for Filing on the date of
the enclosed Filing certificate, liotice of th: “earing dete anc

McDowa11 Land, No. of Virginia Ave. {13th Dist.)

Re: Petition for Spe cial Hearing
N/E Quadrant of Int, ol Betore
arkway & Hillsway
Sidos Zoning Commisai
lane Nocth of
ath Dist, of

Haltimore Count;

. 6%-246-SPH

mer filed for a speci
matter, o ine whether or not the 7
and/or Deputy Zaning nissioner should .pprove sub
ions of existing ap d below with regard to
ks and density re rements as follows

Northeast quadrant of the
ing Parkway and Hillsway Avenue,

Highland Village Apartments - East and West sides
of McDowell Lane north of Virginia Ave., 3ih District

On Decomber 12, 19%8, the Dircetor of Planning and the
Zoning Mr. Henry J. Knott of the
proper iaterpretation of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulaiions
pertaining to his sub-divis Cepy of letter wttached hereio marked
Exhibit "A" and a pagt her,

Itis this __ {57 y of May, 1969, by the Zoni
Commissioner of Baltimore County, ORDERED that the inter-
protation as set forth inthe aforement fosed lettor should be
the interpretation of the Zoning Commissioner in aceordance
with Scctior. 500,6 of the Baltimare CountyZoning Rogulations.

17

® ... ®

University vy
Baltirare, Karyland 21218
Item 268 Hay 8, 1989

LONING AD 01V15104: (Cantinucd)
#nd time, vhich will be held not less than 30, nor more than 90 days
after the date on the filing certificate, will ba forwarded to you in

the near future.

Very truly yours,

P

OCTVER L, mick

OLKeJD
Enc.

| @ ®

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLENWNING AND ZONING

Decomber 12, 1%8

oy e

Geomse £ aannus M. Hoary ). Knott, Prasldent
3 2 West Univarity Pariwey
PrS— Britiaars, Maryluad 21218

) Dear My, Kmoit:

M. v end | haove mviewsd pour ingeiry with respect bo whather or not

o an apariment projest which cemplied an & total truct basls with
[ and aadurds of the Loning omm be wold =
smaller ot net camplylng in oll smes with the dom!ty requirements of
the reguiotions. 1 is our [eint apinien thet o divisien of en apartment pro-
jost lnte apurete ewmerhips weuld bs I compilence with the Zonirg

of Bol Hmare Caunty Inmsmuch 20 the wanller rech are pact of

o whole whith did camply with ew reguletions. Such divitian of the lorger
twast, howawer, from I ot buikding
potentisls beewen the oliocuble denstiy wam uttlized by the whole preject.

Although we earoe with the cancupt end thaery of your prapossl, cartein
dotolls oles moet b worknd ovt. For axsmple, whirs divided partiom of
and parking, witsble errengemants

We ool that Rurthar referrul of this lnguiry to the OMice of Law s not re-
quivad, A mare doflnltive s ramslod op: ~len on this matter me; ba
somyred by moam of hodring by s Zoning Conminicar In can
asstien with fastlen 300.4 of the Toning Reguictions - the pawer of the

Wo hape that this kiter sotislaaturily smpwers your question.
Sinsersly youm,

MUY

INPORTANT1 MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TU BALTIMORE COLINTY, RYLAND

MAIL 10 DIVISION OF COLLECTION & REFEIPTS, COURT MOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

BALTIMORE COUNTT. MD.  hay 1 0 &
Commissionsr o
by mhory THIS 1$ 7O CEATIFY. That the annexed odvertissment was
o an
Owu:“:u o isgre publiabed in THE TIMES. o weekly newspaper printed and pub-
3 5 liahad in Baltimors County, Md. cace in sachof <59
vuceasive weeks belore the . 1i%a

ons af
vether or wol the Zoning Sayot 4y A8 @, tha it publicution
Ce oner  andor "
Zoning  Corumimioner appsariag on the 4t day of Awid
pprove Sub
"w o

density

uirements,

1. Norlhbrook Apartmeats -

oribiea

ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
. 1989

o Ao Eout and West

o ;n.ml- whither or rot
Zoning Comminioner thould
iting apertment sites., Northeas! quadsnt

ivislon
'mﬁ-dbﬂ-.mfﬂlll—u Hanry J. Knoft,
sides of Mcl

L3
Dowell Lane North of Virginia

" The Panning #0fF's position regarding thé aves of the Special Hearing
are conkained Ina later dated Dacember 12; 1968 12 Wr, Knott, A
copy.Is anclossd with our memorondum.
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Posted by

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

THIS (S TO CERTIFY, that the annexer. advertisement war
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 3 weekly newspaper priited
and pub‘shed in Towson, Ballimore County. Md., once in each
of__ome tice ... .. wmesthesseelk before the . llii ...
day of ...&X. .. wemeemanns 19. 55, the &5 publication

appearing on the.
19

Cost of Advertisement, §.... -

CERTIFICATE OF POSTIG
TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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